Background:
In many packaging and manufacturing
applications, the use of vacuum pump
exhaust filters is quickly becoming the
standard.  With heightened regulations
from OSHA and the EPA, it is
absolutely necessary to use filtration
on the exhaust side of vacuum pump

MAP Vacuum Pump Exhaust Filters-C        Reprinted August 2011© 2006, 2011 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Ordering Information
Notes:
1 Filter cartridge is permanently sealed into housing. The entire unit is dispos-
able. Pressure relief  filter tube retainer not available in these models.
Model 	 CV-0112-371H (1)	 CV-0118-371H (1)
Number of Filter Cartridges Required	 –	 –
Replacement Filter Cartridges	 –	 –
Number of Pressure Relief Retainers #20222	 –	 –
Optional Accessories: 	 #11015 Back Pressure Gauge, Stainless Steel, 0-15 psi rating, 1/4” NPT fitting.
	 Vacuum Pump-to-Filter Adaptors: See Bulletin FNS for ordering information.
Model 	 No. of Filter	 Replacement Filter Cartridges		  Cover (2)	 No. Pressure Relief
	 Cartridges Required	 Box of 3	 Box of 7	 Box of 10	 (Optional)	 Retainers #20222
9955-12-371H (3)	 1	 3/9955-12-371H	 –––	 9955-12-371H	 –––	 (4)
9956-12-371H (3)	 1	 3/9956-12-371H	 –––	 9956-12-371H	 –––	 (4)
18/18-371H	 1	 –––	 –––	 –––	 –––	 (4)
AR-0316-371H	 3	 3/200-16-371H	 –––	 –––	 19158	 1
AR-0335-371H	 3	 3/200-35-371H	 –––	 –––	 19158	 1
AR-0735-371H	 7	 –––	 7/200-35-371H	 –––	 19206	 2
AR-0780-371H	 7	 –––	 7/200-80-371H	 –––	 19206	 2
AR-1280-371H	 12	 –––	 –––	 200-80-371H	 Included	 4
AR-1680-371H  	 16	 –––	 –––	 200-80-371H	 Included	 4
AR-3080-371H 	 30	 –––	 –––	 200-80-371H	 Included	 6
Optional Accessories:	 #20222 Pressure Relief Filter Cartridge Retainer, 4-7 psig.